
Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U13 SM - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 DANTI, Marco M 01/11/2006 2465,00 36980 ASC Berg
2 PICCININ, Simone M 01/08/2006 2327,00 22351 Junior BCM
3 DE LEON, Zyver John M 08/05/2007 2191,00 30178 Junior BCM
4 MESSNER, David M 09/06/2006 2079,00 33123 ASV Malles
5 BIANCHI, Alex M 17/10/2007 1968,00 24673 Genova BC
6 SPITALER, David M 31/01/2006 1908,00 24601 SV Kaltern
7 MONACHELLA, Giuseppe M 25/08/2007 1882,00 42677 Castel di Iudica
8 SAMPERI, Salvatore M 27/05/2006 1675,00 42847 Le Saette
9 FELLIN, Ruben M 07/04/2007 1674,00 141445 Sport Promotion
10 GROTTI, Masimo M 12/01/2007 1672,00 141389 Modena Bad
11 TARABUSI, Filippo M 10/01/2006 1570,00 39180 Modena Bad
12 PIRCHER, Manuel M 13/10/2007 1561,00 76610 ASC Berg
13 TEMPORINI, Mattia M 13/01/2006 1301,00 45150 Genova BC
14 CHINNICI, Domenico M 10/09/2007 1230,00 26351 Piume d'Argento
15 FAVA, Leonardo M 15/05/2006 1171,00 43394 Alba Shuttle
16 POLITO, Marco M 13/12/2007 1163,00 141392 Ludens
17 NAPPI, Emanuele M 10/08/2006 1137,00 141978 BC Celeste
18 SEGATO, Daniele M 08/01/2008 950,00 141939 Ludens
19 CAPETTA, Pietro M 11/02/2007 717,00 143713 Alba Shuttle
20 LOCATELLI, Mattia M 11/01/2007 683,00 142008 Brescia Sport
21 TREZZA, Tommaso M 18/08/2008 541,00 49147 Boccardo Novi
22 STICKER, Samuel M 02/01/2007 516,00 66425 ASV Malles
23 RABBI, Hussain M 25/01/2006 290,00 142190 Easy Play
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U13 SF - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 RAUNER, Carolin F 12/03/2006 2579,00 24646 ASV Malles
2 BLAAS, Teresa F 24/03/2006 2248,00 21792 ASV Malles
3 KOESSLER, Katharina F 05/02/2007 1956,00 103682 SSV Bozen
4 PAPPALARDO, Giulia Rosa F 22/04/2006 1899,00 31976 Le Racchette
5 HOHENEGGER, Anna F 01/08/2006 1770,00 24539 ASV Malles
6 MASSETTI, Paola F 11/05/2007 1683,00 22622 GSA Chiari
7 KLEINRUBATSCHER, Lisa F 24/01/2006 1454,00 66528 SSV Bozen
8 FALLICA, Giorgia F 01/12/2007 1283,00 52585 Le Racchette
9 FALLAHA, Dalia F 04/12/2006 1220,00 142116 SSV Bozen
10 DE MARCH, Maria Lara F 12/06/2007 778,00 21793 ASV Malles
11 STOCKER, Magdalena F 21/09/2006 459,00 66423 ASV Malles
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U13 DX - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 PICCININ, Simone M 01/08/2006 3324,00 22351 Junior BCM

KOESSLER, Katharina F 05/02/2007 2200,00 103682 SSV Bozen
2 MESSNER, David M 09/06/2006 2327,00 33123 ASV Malles

BLAAS, Teresa F 24/03/2006 2327,00 21792 ASV Malles
3 SPITALER, David M 31/01/2006 1411,00 24601 SV Kaltern

PAPPALARDO, Giulia Rosa F 22/04/2006 3026,00 31976 Le Racchette
4 DE LEON, Zyver John M 08/05/2007 1962,00 30178 Junior BCM

MASSETTI, Paola F 11/05/2007 2067,00 22622 GSA Chiari
5 FELLIN, Ruben M 07/04/2007 2011,00 141445 Sport Promotion

KLEINRUBATSCHER, Lisa F 24/01/2006 1578,00 66528 SSV Bozen
6 MONACHELLA, Giuseppe M 25/08/2007 1443,00 42677 Castel di Iudica

RAUNER, Carolin F 12/03/2006 2128,00 24646 ASV Malles
7 CHINNICI, Domenico M 10/09/2007 634,00 26351 Piume d'Argento

FALLICA, Giorgia F 01/12/2007 1549,00 52585 Le Racchette
8 BIANCHI, Alex M 17/10/2007 1091,00 24673 Genova BC

DE MARCH, Maria Lara F 12/06/2007 1056,00 21793 ASV Malles
9 TEMPORINI, Mattia M 13/01/2006 335,00 45150 Genova BC

HOHENEGGER, Anna F 01/08/2006 1236,00 24539 ASV Malles
10 GROTTI, Masimo M 12/01/2007 1195,00 141389 Modena Bad

DE CASTRO, Laira F 26/02/2006 175,00 175962 Modena Bad
11 PIRCHER, Manuel M 13/10/2007 795,00 76610 ASC Berg

FALLAHA, Dalia F 04/12/2006 510,00 142116 SSV Bozen
12 STICKER, Samuel M 02/01/2007 653,00 66425 ASV Malles

STOCKER, Magdalena F 21/09/2006 152,00 66423 ASV Malles

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          09/11/2018 10:05:30 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U13 DX - Exclude
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 SAMPERI, Salvatore M 27/05/2006 1529,00 42847 Le Saette
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U13 DM - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 DANTI, Marco M 01/11/2006 2549,00 36980 ASC Berg

MESSNER, David M 09/06/2006 2349,00 33123 ASV Malles
2 DE LEON, Zyver John M 08/05/2007 1831,00 30178 Junior BCM

PICCININ, Simone M 01/08/2006 3002,00 22351 Junior BCM
3 BIANCHI, Alex M 17/10/2007 2532,00 24673 Genova BC

MONACHELLA, Giuseppe M 25/08/2007 1773,00 42677 Castel di Iudica
4 PIRCHER, Manuel M 13/10/2007 2040,00 76610 ASC Berg

SPITALER, David M 31/01/2006 2125,00 24601 SV Kaltern
5 CHINNICI, Domenico M 10/09/2007 2279,00 26351 Piume d'Argento

SAMPERI, Salvatore M 27/05/2006 1660,00 42847 Le Saette
6 GROTTI, Masimo M 12/01/2007 1888,00 141389 Modena Bad

TARABUSI, Filippo M 10/01/2006 1670,00 39180 Modena Bad
7 POLITO, Marco M 13/12/2007 1580,00 141392 Ludens

SEGATO, Daniele M 08/01/2008 1341,00 141939 Ludens
8 CAPETTA, Pietro M 11/02/2007 871,00 143713 Alba Shuttle

FAVA, Leonardo M 15/05/2006 1790,00 43394 Alba Shuttle
9 FELLIN, Ruben M 07/04/2007 1903,00 141445 Sport Promotion

LOCATELLI, Mattia M 11/01/2007 656,00 142008 Brescia Sport
10 STICKER, Samuel M 02/01/2007 220,00 66425 ASV Malles

TEMPORINI, Mattia M 13/01/2006 1880,00 45150 Genova BC
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U13 DF - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 BLAAS, Teresa F 24/03/2006 2645,00 21792 ASV Malles

RAUNER, Carolin F 12/03/2006 2645,00 24646 ASV Malles
2 KLEINRUBATSCHER, Lisa F 24/01/2006 2058,00 66528 SSV Bozen

KOESSLER, Katharina F 05/02/2007 2143,00 103682 SSV Bozen
3 HOHENEGGER, Anna F 01/08/2006 2056,00 24539 ASV Malles

MASSETTI, Paola F 11/05/2007 1950,00 22622 GSA Chiari
4 FALLICA, Giorgia F 01/12/2007 1190,00 52585 Le Racchette

PAPPALARDO, Giulia Rosa F 22/04/2006 2507,00 31976 Le Racchette
5 DE MARCH, Maria Lara F 12/06/2007 1390,00 21793 ASV Malles

STOCKER, Magdalena F 21/09/2006 830,00 66423 ASV Malles

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          09/11/2018 10:05:30 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U13 DF - Exclude
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 FALLAHA, Dalia F 04/12/2006 1060,00 142116 SSV Bozen

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 7          09/11/2018 10:05:30 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U15 SM - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 GOZZINI, Alessandro M 09/03/2004 4011,00 14745 GSA Chiari
2 ZHOU, Luca M 08/07/2004 3752,00 33184 ASV Malles
3 BIANCHI, Thomas M 21/06/2004 2819,00 23399 Genova BC
4 MANFRINETTI, Marco M 28/01/2004 2712,00 16137 Acqui Bad
5 BELLAZZI, Luca M 25/04/2005 2522,00 22224 Junior BCM
6 SCELFO, Rosario L M 07/10/2004 2515,00 31985 Le Racchette
7 GURSCHLER, Jan M 17/05/2004 2434,00 66499 ASV Malles
8 SILBERNAGL, Matthias M 30/01/2004 2341,00 88867 SSV Bozen
9 PIERNO, Biagio M 13/04/2004 2262,00 113500 BC Celeste
10 RICCARDI, Simon M 14/04/2004 2252,00 43395 SSV Bozen
11 TREZZA, Mattia M 24/05/2004 2239,00 49146 Boccardo Novi
12 CALDERARO, Vincenzo Maria M 05/09/2005 2150,00 31509 Castel di Iudica
13 PERNA, Emmanuel M 04/05/2005 2087,00 28902 Castel di Iudica
14 MEI, Francesco M 28/06/2004 1990,00 124666 SS Lazio
15 BERNARDI, Jacopo M 29/08/2004 1938,00 89150 Ludens
16 DE STEFANI, Mathias M 29/06/2004 1931,00 15972 ASV Malles
17 SALVINI, Matteo M 20/06/2004 1773,00 44667 Brescia Sport
18 FUSTO, Dario M 16/04/2004 1756,00 31997 Le Racchette
19 MININNO, Luigi M 21/04/2004 1700,00 39259 GSA Chiari
20 MONCHIERO, Giuseppe M 29/08/2004 1610,00 24093 Alba Shuttle
21 NOVIELLO, Michele M 13/12/2005 1606,00 48465 Sport Academy
22 GALATI, Matteo M 02/03/2005 1525,00 66456 Piume d'Argento
23 WENG, Francesco M 14/09/2004 1522,00 81175 Sport Academy
24 OSBAT, Marco M 11/01/2005 1217,00 26278 Bracciano Bad
25 GAVAZZENI, Andrea M 08/10/2004 1158,00 141999 GSA Chiari
26 CANAVERO, Lorenzo M 08/07/2004 1149,00 142237 Alba Shuttle
27 PROTO, Salvatore Rosario Pio M 14/10/2004 1140,00 141435 Le Saette
28 STUFLESSER, Florin M 21/09/2005 1108,00 49830 SSV Bozen
29 NASIR, Ali Hussain M 07/10/2004 1043,00 67782 Boccardo Novi
30 VEZZONI, Federico M 10/12/2005 1006,00 141961 GSA Chiari
31 SCARPARO, Tommaso M 13/12/2004 76,00 49776 SC Primavera
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U15 SF - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 PICCININ, Emma F 19/09/2004 4030,00 22350 BC Milano
2 BERNASCONI, Linda F 16/02/2004 3992,00 14636 Lario BC
3 DE MARCH, Anna Sofie F 02/08/2004 3492,00 13936 ASV Malles
4 LONGHITANO, Claudia F 29/03/2004 3198,00 23564 GSA Chiari
5 SCELFO, Sabrina F 07/10/2004 3187,00 24330 Le Racchette
6 IATRINO, Giulia F 02/01/2004 2782,00 65878 SS Lazio
7 REINER, Nora F 23/12/2004 2422,00 24551 ASV Malles
8 BARB, Cristina Alessia F 10/01/2005 2420,00 65644 Pol 2B Brivio
9 SANTI, Silvia F 21/12/2004 2367,00 44077 GSA Chiari
10 PERNA, Manila F 03/09/2005 2367,00 31882 Castel di Iudica
11 HABICHER, Jula F 05/06/2004 2159,00 15983 ASV Malles
12 GUARNERI, Irene F 03/10/2005 2086,00 44073 Brescia Sport
13 MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea F 16/05/2005 2064,00 24205 Junior BCM
14 FARANDA, Fatima F 15/10/2005 1907,00 55689 Castel di Iudica
15 TRAVAGLIANTE, Antonella F 19/12/2005 1832,00 24335 Le Racchette
16 FIORAVANTI, Fabiana F 13/07/2004 1822,00 66061 SS Lazio
17 SANTANGELO, Sofia F 11/09/2005 1732,00 26350 Piume d'Argento
18 LA FRANCESCA, Irene F 16/10/2004 1721,00 44074 Brescia Sport
19 CAPUZZI, Giada F 28/11/2004 1557,00 42378 GSA Chiari
20 FOTI, Adele F 22/10/2004 1466,00 16383 Boccardo Novi
21 SIMONCELLI, Chiara F 19/04/2005 1432,00 51698 Brescia Sport
22 SPORNBERGER, Alexa F 31/08/2005 1411,00 66478 SC Meran
23 CHITTO', Lucrezia F 16/11/2005 1381,00 141962 GSA Chiari
24 CALANNA, Claudia F 08/05/2004 1336,00 141438 Le Saette
25 BECCARI, Martina F 22/05/2005 1252,00 141963 GSA Chiari
26 BRUGGER, Magdalena F 07/03/2004 1217,00 103125 SC Meran
27 ROMEO, Martina F 27/10/2005 1194,00 49335 Gymnase
28 ROOHULAMIN, Soraya F 09/06/2004 1175,00 42843 Le Saette
29 ZOIA, Aurora F 15/04/2005 1025,00 40453 SC Primavera
30 VERONESE, Giulia F 02/07/2005 870,00 141701 Ludens
31 TSCHIGG, Carolin F 21/05/2004 621,00 26091 ASC Berg
32 STIGLICH, Gianna F 06/04/2005 552,00 171292 Fiamme Oro
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U15 SF - Reserve List
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 BARBOSA, Margot F 17/03/2005 117,00 142239 Junior BCM
2 PONZANO, Sara F 23/07/2004 55,00 66467 Boccardo Novi
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U15 DX - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 GOZZINI, Alessandro M 09/03/2004 3867,00 14745 GSA Chiari

LONGHITANO, Claudia F 29/03/2004 3653,00 23564 GSA Chiari
2 ZHOU, Luca M 08/07/2004 3532,00 33184 ASV Malles

DE MARCH, Anna Sofie F 02/08/2004 3063,00 13936 ASV Malles
3 BELLAZZI, Luca M 25/04/2005 2049,00 22224 Junior BCM

PICCININ, Emma F 19/09/2004 3679,00 22350 BC Milano
4 SCELFO, Rosario L M 07/10/2004 2855,00 31985 Le Racchette

SCELFO, Sabrina F 07/10/2004 2855,00 24330 Le Racchette
5 BIANCHI, Thomas M 21/06/2004 2652,00 23399 Genova BC

BERNASCONI, Linda F 16/02/2004 2995,00 14636 Lario BC
6 GURSCHLER, Jan M 17/05/2004 2354,00 66499 ASV Malles

REINER, Nora F 23/12/2004 2540,00 24551 ASV Malles
7 CALDERARO, Vincenzo Maria M 05/09/2005 2312,00 31509 Castel di Iudica

FARANDA, Fatima F 15/10/2005 2312,00 55689 Castel di Iudica
8 PERNA, Emmanuel M 04/05/2005 2207,00 28902 Castel di Iudica

PERNA, Manila F 03/09/2005 2207,00 31882 Castel di Iudica
9 RICCARDI, Simon M 14/04/2004 2167,00 43395 SSV Bozen

MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea F 16/05/2005 1966,00 24205 Junior BCM
10 DE STEFANI, Mathias M 29/06/2004 2054,00 15972 ASV Malles

HABICHER, Jula F 05/06/2004 2054,00 15983 ASV Malles
11 GALATI, Matteo M 02/03/2005 1750,00 66456 Piume d'Argento

SANTANGELO, Sofia F 11/09/2005 1979,00 26350 Piume d'Argento
12 FUSTO, Dario M 16/04/2004 1703,00 31997 Le Racchette

TRAVAGLIANTE, Antonella F 19/12/2005 1733,00 24335 Le Racchette
13 SILBERNAGL, Matthias M 30/01/2004 1310,00 88867 SSV Bozen

BARB, Cristina Alessia F 10/01/2005 1888,00 65644 Pol 2B Brivio
14 PROTO, Salvatore Rosario Pio M 14/10/2004 1197,00 141435 Le Saette

ROMEO, Martina F 27/10/2005 1703,00 49335 Gymnase
15 WENG, Francesco M 14/09/2004 645,00 81175 Sport Academy

SANTI, Silvia F 21/12/2004 2188,00 44077 GSA Chiari
16 GAVAZZENI, Andrea M 08/10/2004 1414,00 141999 GSA Chiari

CHITTO', Lucrezia F 16/11/2005 1414,00 141962 GSA Chiari
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U15 DX - Reserve List
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 STUFLESSER, Florin M 21/09/2005 1356,00 49830 SSV Bozen

SPORNBERGER, Alexa F 31/08/2005 1353,00 66478 SC Meran
2 MININNO, Luigi M 21/04/2004 1021,00 39259 GSA Chiari

CAPUZZI, Giada F 28/11/2004 1637,00 42378 GSA Chiari
3 NOVIELLO, Michele M 13/12/2005 895,00 48465 Sport Academy

ROOHULAMIN, Soraya F 09/06/2004 1703,00 42843 Le Saette
4 VEZZONI, Federico M 10/12/2005 1284,00 141961 GSA Chiari

BECCARI, Martina F 22/05/2005 1284,00 141963 GSA Chiari
5 SALVINI, Matteo M 20/06/2004 1206,00 44667 Brescia Sport

SIMONCELLI, Chiara F 19/04/2005 1248,00 51698 Brescia Sport
6 TREZZA, Mattia M 24/05/2004 1151,00 49146 Boccardo Novi

FOTI, Adele F 22/10/2004 1151,00 16383 Boccardo Novi
7 PIERNO, Biagio M 13/04/2004 600,00 113500 BC Celeste

CALANNA, Claudia F 08/05/2004 1477,00 141438 Le Saette
8 POLITO, Marco M 13/12/2007 753,00 141392 Ludens

VERONESE, Giulia F 02/07/2005 1189,00 141701 Ludens
9 BERNARDI, Jacopo M 29/08/2004 1463,00 89150 Ludens

BARBOSA, Margot F 17/03/2005 275,00 142239 Junior BCM
10 DANTI, Marco M 01/11/2006 996,00 36980 ASC Berg

TSCHIGG, Carolin F 21/05/2004 592,00 26091 ASC Berg
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U15 DX - Exclude
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 MEI, Francesco M 28/06/2004 1048,00 124666 SS Lazio
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U15 DM - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 GOZZINI, Alessandro M 09/03/2004 4951,00 14745 GSA Chiari

ZHOU, Luca M 08/07/2004 4263,00 33184 ASV Malles
2 BIANCHI, Thomas M 21/06/2004 3225,00 23399 Genova BC

MANFRINETTI, Marco M 28/01/2004 2877,00 16137 Acqui Bad
3 BELLAZZI, Luca M 25/04/2005 3002,00 22224 Junior BCM

TREZZA, Mattia M 24/05/2004 2944,00 49146 Boccardo Novi
4 RICCARDI, Simon M 14/04/2004 2837,00 43395 SSV Bozen

SILBERNAGL, Matthias M 30/01/2004 2947,00 88867 SSV Bozen
5 FUSTO, Dario M 16/04/2004 2750,00 31997 Le Racchette

SCELFO, Rosario L M 07/10/2004 2750,00 31985 Le Racchette
6 DE STEFANI, Mathias M 29/06/2004 2726,00 15972 ASV Malles

GURSCHLER, Jan M 17/05/2004 2726,00 66499 ASV Malles
7 BERNARDI, Jacopo M 29/08/2004 2743,00 89150 Ludens

MININNO, Luigi M 21/04/2004 2557,00 39259 GSA Chiari
8 CALDERARO, Vincenzo Maria M 05/09/2005 2382,00 31509 Castel di Iudica

PERNA, Emmanuel M 04/05/2005 2382,00 28902 Castel di Iudica
9 MEI, Francesco M 28/06/2004 2772,00 124666 SS Lazio

STUFLESSER, Florin M 21/09/2005 1554,00 49830 SSV Bozen
10 CANAVERO, Lorenzo M 08/07/2004 1975,00 142237 Alba Shuttle

MONCHIERO, Giuseppe M 29/08/2004 1975,00 24093 Alba Shuttle
11 GALATI, Matteo M 02/03/2005 2020,00 66456 Piume d'Argento

PROTO, Salvatore Rosario Pio M 14/10/2004 1755,00 141435 Le Saette
12 NOVIELLO, Michele M 13/12/2005 1533,00 48465 Sport Academy

SALVINI, Matteo M 20/06/2004 2009,00 44667 Brescia Sport
13 GAVAZZENI, Andrea M 08/10/2004 1508,00 141999 GSA Chiari

VEZZONI, Federico M 10/12/2005 1508,00 141961 GSA Chiari
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U15 DF - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 BERNASCONI, Linda F 16/02/2004 4252,00 14636 Lario BC

PICCININ, Emma F 19/09/2004 4265,00 22350 BC Milano
2 DE MARCH, Anna Sofie F 02/08/2004 3315,00 13936 ASV Malles

LONGHITANO, Claudia F 29/03/2004 3476,00 23564 GSA Chiari
3 CAPUZZI, Giada F 28/11/2004 2715,00 42378 GSA Chiari

SANTI, Silvia F 21/12/2004 2885,00 44077 GSA Chiari
4 SCELFO, Sabrina F 07/10/2004 2987,00 24330 Le Racchette

TRAVAGLIANTE, Antonella F 19/12/2005 2590,00 24335 Le Racchette
5 HABICHER, Jula F 05/06/2004 2662,00 15983 ASV Malles

REINER, Nora F 23/12/2004 2703,00 24551 ASV Malles
6 FIORAVANTI, Fabiana F 13/07/2004 2170,00 66061 SS Lazio

IATRINO, Giulia F 02/01/2004 2926,00 65878 SS Lazio
7 GUARNERI, Irene F 03/10/2005 2424,00 44073 Brescia Sport

SIMONCELLI, Chiara F 19/04/2005 2324,00 51698 Brescia Sport
8 FARANDA, Fatima F 15/10/2005 2312,00 55689 Castel di Iudica

PERNA, Manila F 03/09/2005 2312,00 31882 Castel di Iudica
9 ROMEO, Martina F 27/10/2005 2060,00 49335 Gymnase

SANTANGELO, Sofia F 11/09/2005 2060,00 26350 Piume d'Argento
10 BECCARI, Martina F 22/05/2005 1979,00 141963 GSA Chiari

CHITTO', Lucrezia F 16/11/2005 1979,00 141962 GSA Chiari
11 MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea F 16/05/2005 2502,00 24205 Junior BCM

TSCHIGG, Carolin F 21/05/2004 1105,00 26091 ASC Berg
12 BRUGGER, Magdalena F 07/03/2004 1283,00 103125 SC Meran

SPORNBERGER, Alexa F 31/08/2005 2042,00 66478 SC Meran
13 CALANNA, Claudia F 08/05/2004 1529,00 141438 Le Saette

ROOHULAMIN, Soraya F 09/06/2004 1529,00 42843 Le Saette
14 BARBOSA, Margot F 17/03/2005 697,00 142239 Junior BCM

LA FRANCESCA, Irene F 16/10/2004 2249,00 44074 Brescia Sport

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 15          09/11/2018 10:05:30 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 SM - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 VERTUA, Alessandro M 31/07/2002 4479,00 33416 GSA Chiari
2 MASSETTI, Matteo M 03/07/2002 4438,00 13917 GSA Chiari
3 STAN, Alessandro M 19/06/2003 4419,00 16427 Boccardo Novi
4 CHIZZALI, Martin M 13/01/2003 3847,00 24603 SV Kaltern
5 FIORITO, Marcantonio M 26/08/2003 3806,00 20572 Le Racchette
6 PIRCHER, Lukas M 10/07/2003 3573,00 26090 ASC Berg
7 MOTTA, Francesco M 01/07/2002 3419,00 26535 Boccardo Novi
8 IATRINO, Francesco Maria M 25/01/2002 3145,00 65877 SS Lazio
9 FRANK, Matthias M 20/04/2003 3138,00 51221 ASV Malles
10 VALLONE, Francesco M 16/11/2002 3126,00 103882 SS Lazio
11 SEGATO, Michele M 20/07/2002 2656,00 66787 Ludens
12 OLIVAN, Alberto M 01/03/2002 2632,00 66782 Ludens
13 PIEMONTE, Ettore Rosario M 05/11/2002 2630,00 20576 Castel di Iudica
14 GUSELLA, Matteo M 07/08/2002 2497,00 66786 Ludens
15 RIZZINI, Gabriele M 14/11/2003 2464,00 51920 Brescia Sport
16 GALLO, Enrico M 17/06/2003 2462,00 95383 Ludens
17 BURATTI, Felix M 23/03/2003 2453,00 26089 ASC Berg
18 SAGLIMBENE  , Emmanuele M 04/09/2003 2280,00 42836 Le Saette
19 TRAVAGLIANTE, Vincenzo M 01/02/2002 2262,00 20571 Le Racchette
20 SIGNORELLO, Giuseppe M 10/09/2002 2180,00 42835 Le Racchette
21 BARTHELEMY, Marco M 31/05/2003 2161,00 43273 Junior BCM
22 FREZZA, Filippo M 08/10/2003 2100,00 65879 SS Lazio
23 REMEDIANI, Edoardo M 26/12/2003 2100,00 65880 SS Lazio
24 BAO, Lorenzo M 05/08/2002 2092,00 66657 Sport Academy
25 BRUZZONE, Alessandro M 22/02/2002 2045,00 26085 Boccardo Novi
26 FLORIAN, Thomas M 16/07/2002 2023,00 24604 SV Kaltern
27 AVIDANO, Filippo M 05/11/2002 2002,00 22718 Acqui Bad
28 GAO, Alessio M 11/09/2003 1979,00 65324 Le Saette
29 CALANNA, Nicolò Fabrizio M 08/05/2003 1942,00 53612 Le Saette
30 SALVINI, Andrea M 05/07/2002 1710,00 44076 Brescia Sport
31 PRAVATO, Michele M 02/01/2002 1685,00 89152 Ludens
32 DI PALMA, Andrea M 14/11/2003 1592,00 113501 BC Celeste
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 SM - Reserve List
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 CALI', Emanuele M 31/08/2002 1571,00 20569 Le Racchette
2 BERARDI, Daniele M 03/10/2003 1466,00 43817 GSA Chiari
3 BARONI, Stefano M 08/06/2002 1405,00 37607 GSA Chiari
4 BACHARI, Riad M 22/05/2002 1311,00 48063 Boccardo Novi
5 ALDEGHERI, Andrea M 17/07/2003 1284,00 105261 Pol Caselle
6 FERRARI, Francesco M 17/07/2003 1220,00 105260 Pol Caselle
7 SALADINO, Giulio M 23/04/2003 1212,00 50076 Le Saette
8 ADORNETTO, Carmelo M 04/02/2002 896,00 143312 Le Saette
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 SF - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 MAIR, Judith F 13/09/2002 5600,00 11674 ASV Malles
2 HAMZA, Yasmine F 16/09/2003 5000,00 24637 SSV Bozen
3 TOGNETTI, Rebecca F 03/05/2002 4600,00 13421 Junior BCM
4 BIFFI, Ilaria F 17/04/2002 4361,00 22159 Junior BCM
5 CORSINI, Martina F 30/01/2002 4044,00 13422 BC Milano
6 CAMEROTA, Sofia F 23/12/2002 3884,00 31031 Junior BCM
7 AVIDANO, Elena F 05/11/2002 3451,00 22717 Acqui Bad
8 BOBBIO, Adele F 03/12/2003 3163,00 16753 Acqui Bad
9 CASTELLANA, Andrea F 09/11/2002 2810,00 23472 Piume d'Argento
10 DOESEL, Greta F 02/05/2003 2793,00 13974 ASC Berg
11 CORADAZZI, Giulia F 14/01/2003 2701,00 66783 Ludens
12 GANDER, Lena F 25/11/2003 2668,00 15978 ASV Malles
13 STAMPFER, Vera F 16/03/2003 2632,00 36970 ASC Berg
14 GIARDINARO, Maria F 10/09/2002 2367,00 42838 Le Saette
15 ZOMER, Nadia F 15/08/2002 2318,00 24532 ASSV Brixen
16 COSTIUC, Diana F 31/01/2003 2275,00 48064 Boccardo Novi
17 GAO, Giulia F 12/07/2002 2259,00 65325 Le Saette
18 TARLETTI, Clarissa F 04/07/2002 2137,00 39725 GSA Chiari
19 FERRARO, Lilac F 14/12/2002 2032,00 141443 SS Lazio
20 FAVA, Carlotta F 04/08/2003 2008,00 22324 Alba Shuttle
21 DELFITTO, Alessia F 04/05/2002 1921,00 26929 Boccardo Novi
22 BONINO, Clara F 26/01/2002 1816,00 43393 Alba Shuttle
23 NICETTO, Gaia F 27/10/2003 1657,00 103890 Terme Euganee
24 RUTA, Angela Mattia F 21/02/2003 1304,00 43679 Boccardo Novi
25 BARANI, Emma F 16/03/2003 907,00 124651 Modena Bad
26 SAGGIORATO, Diana F 28/10/2002 773,00 142092 Ludens
27 SPORNBERGER, Lisa F 23/10/2003 758,00 66477 SC Meran
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 DX - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 MASSETTI, Matteo M 03/07/2002 4789,00 13917 GSA Chiari

MAIR, Judith F 13/09/2002 4940,00 11674 ASV Malles
2 STAN, Alessandro M 19/06/2003 4148,00 16427 Boccardo Novi

COSTIUC, Diana F 31/01/2003 4392,00 48064 Boccardo Novi
3 VERTUA, Alessandro M 31/07/2002 4391,00 33416 GSA Chiari

TOGNETTI, Rebecca F 03/05/2002 4010,00 13421 Junior BCM
4 CHIZZALI, Martin M 13/01/2003 3781,00 24603 SV Kaltern

HAMZA, Yasmine F 16/09/2003 4043,00 24637 SSV Bozen
5 FIORITO, Marcantonio M 26/08/2003 2886,00 20572 Le Racchette

FINK, Katharina F 14/11/2002 4027,00 24095 SSV Bozen
6 PIRCHER, Lukas M 10/07/2003 3258,00 26090 ASC Berg

STAMPFER, Vera F 16/03/2003 3258,00 36970 ASC Berg
7 AVIDANO, Filippo M 05/11/2002 3187,00 22718 Acqui Bad

AVIDANO, Elena F 05/11/2002 3187,00 22717 Acqui Bad
8 FRANK, Matthias M 20/04/2003 3707,00 51221 ASV Malles

GANDER, Lena F 25/11/2003 2590,00 15978 ASV Malles
9 BURATTI, Felix M 23/03/2003 2849,00 26089 ASC Berg

DOESEL, Greta F 02/05/2003 2849,00 13974 ASC Berg
10 GAO, Alessio M 11/09/2003 2735,00 65324 Le Saette

GAO, Giulia F 12/07/2002 2735,00 65325 Le Saette
11 GUSELLA, Matteo M 07/08/2002 2625,00 66786 Ludens

CORADAZZI, Giulia F 14/01/2003 2838,00 66783 Ludens
12 MOTTA, Francesco M 01/07/2002 3449,00 26535 Boccardo Novi

BIFFI, Ilaria F 17/04/2002 1815,00 22159 Junior BCM
13 REMEDIANI, Edoardo M 26/12/2003 2539,00 65880 SS Lazio

IATRINO, Giulia F 02/01/2004 2539,00 65878 SS Lazio
14 VALLONE, Francesco M 16/11/2002 2683,00 103882 SS Lazio

FERRARO, Lilac F 14/12/2002 2066,00 141443 SS Lazio
15 SAGLIMBENE  , Emmanuele M 04/09/2003 2310,00 42836 Le Saette

GIARDINARO, Maria F 10/09/2002 2117,00 42838 Le Saette
16 FREZZA, Filippo M 08/10/2003 2549,00 65879 SS Lazio

FIORAVANTI, Fabiana F 13/07/2004 1849,00 66061 SS Lazio
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 DX - Reserve List
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 MANFRINETTI, Marco M 28/01/2004 2190,00 16137 Acqui Bad

BOBBIO, Adele F 03/12/2003 2190,00 16753 Acqui Bad
2 MONCHIERO, Giuseppe M 29/08/2004 2043,00 24093 Alba Shuttle

FAVA, Carlotta F 04/08/2003 2065,00 22324 Alba Shuttle
3 BRUZZONE, Alessandro M 22/02/2002 1319,00 26085 Boccardo Novi

DELFITTO, Alessia F 04/05/2002 2311,00 26929 Boccardo Novi
4 SEGATO, Michele M 20/07/2002 2440,00 66787 Ludens

SAGGIORATO, Diana F 28/10/2002 1129,00 142092 Ludens
5 RIZZINI, Gabriele M 14/11/2003 1787,00 51920 Brescia Sport

LA FRANCESCA, Irene F 16/10/2004 1547,00 44074 Brescia Sport
6 FLORIAN, Thomas M 16/07/2002 2407,00 24604 SV Kaltern

SPORNBERGER, Lisa F 23/10/2003 855,00 66477 SC Meran
7 PRAVATO, Michele M 02/01/2002 788,00 89152 Ludens

GUARNERI, Irene F 03/10/2005 1967,00 44073 Brescia Sport
8 BARTHELEMY, Marco M 31/05/2003 735,00 43273 Junior BCM

CAMEROTA, Sofia F 23/12/2002 1787,00 31031 Junior BCM
9 BAO, Lorenzo M 05/08/2002 490,00 66657 Sport Academy

RUTA, Angela Mattia F 21/02/2003 1098,00 43679 Boccardo Novi
10 BACHARI, Riad M 22/05/2002 662,00 48063 Boccardo Novi

PONZANO, Sara F 23/07/2004 833,00 66467 Boccardo Novi
11 SALVINI, Andrea M 05/07/2002 190,00 44076 Brescia Sport

BARANI, Emma F 16/03/2003 1015,00 124651 Modena Bad
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 DX - Exclude
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 TRAVAGLIANTE, Vincenzo M 01/02/2002 2580,00 20571 Le Racchette

2 SIGNORELLO, Giuseppe M 10/09/2002 2425,00 42835 Le Racchette

3 CALI', Emanuele M 31/08/2002 2107,00 20569 Le Racchette

4 CALANNA, Nicolò Fabrizio M 08/05/2003 1075,00 53612 Le Saette

5 SALADINO, Giulio M 23/04/2003 385,00 50076 Le Saette
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 DM - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 MASSETTI, Matteo M 03/07/2002 4830,00 13917 GSA Chiari

VERTUA, Alessandro M 31/07/2002 4970,00 33416 GSA Chiari
2 MOTTA, Francesco M 01/07/2002 4630,00 26535 Boccardo Novi

STAN, Alessandro M 19/06/2003 4507,00 16427 Boccardo Novi
3 CHIZZALI, Martin M 13/01/2003 3798,00 24603 SV Kaltern

PIRCHER, Lukas M 10/07/2003 3693,00 26090 ASC Berg
4 FIORITO, Marcantonio M 26/08/2003 3630,00 20572 Le Racchette

SIGNORELLO, Giuseppe M 10/09/2002 3295,00 42835 Le Racchette
5 IATRINO, Francesco Maria M 25/01/2002 3321,00 65877 SS Lazio

VALLONE, Francesco M 16/11/2002 3440,00 103882 SS Lazio
6 GUSELLA, Matteo M 07/08/2002 3302,00 66786 Ludens

SEGATO, Michele M 20/07/2002 3436,00 66787 Ludens
7 BURATTI, Felix M 23/03/2003 2927,00 26089 ASC Berg

FLORIAN, Thomas M 16/07/2002 2927,00 24604 SV Kaltern
8 GAO, Alessio M 11/09/2003 2615,00 65324 Le Saette

SAGLIMBENE  , Emmanuele M 04/09/2003 3155,00 42836 Le Saette
9 FREZZA, Filippo M 08/10/2003 2620,00 65879 SS Lazio

REMEDIANI, Edoardo M 26/12/2003 2620,00 65880 SS Lazio
10 DI PALMA, Andrea M 14/11/2003 2644,00 113501 BC Celeste

PIERNO, Biagio M 13/04/2004 2550,00 113500 BC Celeste
11 CALI', Emanuele M 31/08/2002 2498,00 20569 Le Racchette

TRAVAGLIANTE, Vincenzo M 01/02/2002 2498,00 20571 Le Racchette
12 BARONI, Stefano M 08/06/2002 2599,00 37607 GSA Chiari

BERARDI, Daniele M 03/10/2003 2393,00 43817 GSA Chiari
13 BAO, Lorenzo M 05/08/2002 2625,00 66657 Sport Academy

WENG, Francesco M 14/09/2004 2310,00 81175 Sport Academy
14 GALLO, Enrico M 17/06/2003 2808,00 95383 Ludens

PRAVATO, Michele M 02/01/2002 2102,00 89152 Ludens
15 RIZZINI, Gabriele M 14/11/2003 2567,00 51920 Brescia Sport

SALVINI, Andrea M 05/07/2002 2224,00 44076 Brescia Sport
16 CALANNA, Nicolò Fabrizio M 08/05/2003 2088,00 53612 Le Saette

SALADINO, Giulio M 23/04/2003 2088,00 50076 Le Saette
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 DM - Reserve List
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 AVIDANO, Filippo M 05/11/2002 3317,00 22718 Acqui Bad

BRUZZONE, Alessandro M 22/02/2002 757,00 26085 Boccardo Novi
2 ALDEGHERI, Andrea M 17/07/2003 1502,00 105261 Pol Caselle

FERRARI, Francesco M 17/07/2003 1534,00 105260 Pol Caselle
3 BACHARI, Riad M 22/05/2002 1498,00 48063 Boccardo Novi

NASIR, Ali Hussain M 07/10/2004 1307,00 67782 Boccardo Novi
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of U17 DF - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 FINK, Katharina F 14/11/2002 5390,00 24095 SSV Bozen

HAMZA, Yasmine F 16/09/2003 5380,00 24637 SSV Bozen
2 BIFFI, Ilaria F 17/04/2002 4353,00 22159 Junior BCM

CAMEROTA, Sofia F 23/12/2002 4538,00 31031 Junior BCM
3 DOESEL, Greta F 02/05/2003 3784,00 13974 ASC Berg

STAMPFER, Vera F 16/03/2003 3784,00 36970 ASC Berg
4 COSTIUC, Diana F 31/01/2003 3239,00 48064 Boccardo Novi

GANDER, Lena F 25/11/2003 4051,00 15978 ASV Malles
5 CORADAZZI, Giulia F 14/01/2003 3617,00 66783 Ludens

TARLETTI, Clarissa F 04/07/2002 3158,00 39725 GSA Chiari
6 GAO, Giulia F 12/07/2002 3450,00 65325 Le Saette

GIARDINARO, Maria F 10/09/2002 3000,00 42838 Le Saette
7 AVIDANO, Elena F 05/11/2002 2954,00 22717 Acqui Bad

BOBBIO, Adele F 03/12/2003 2954,00 16753 Acqui Bad
8 FOTI, Adele F 22/10/2004 2439,00 16383 Boccardo Novi

RUTA, Angela Mattia F 21/02/2003 2476,00 43679 Boccardo Novi
9 BONINO, Clara F 26/01/2002 2245,00 43393 Alba Shuttle

FAVA, Carlotta F 04/08/2003 2346,00 22324 Alba Shuttle
10 BARB, Cristina Alessia F 10/01/2005 1727,00 65644 Pol 2B Brivio

CASTELLANA, Andrea F 09/11/2002 2575,00 23472 Piume d'Argento
11 NICETTO, Gaia F 27/10/2003 1711,00 103890 Terme Euganee

ZOIA, Aurora F 15/04/2005 1504,00 40453 SC Primavera
12 SAGGIORATO, Diana F 28/10/2002 899,00 142092 Ludens

VERONESE, Giulia F 02/07/2005 1206,00 141701 Ludens
13 BARANI, Emma F 16/03/2003 370,00 124651 Modena Bad

DE CASTRO, Laira F 26/02/2006 157,00 175962 Modena Bad
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of Junior SM - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 BARONI, Enrico M 20/05/2001 4940,00 12668 GSA Chiari
2 TOTI, Giovanni M 28/12/2000 4854,00 20132 GSA Chiari
3 BIAGIOLI, Riccardo M 07/08/2000 4555,00 68004 ASV Malles
4 BARONI, Marco M 17/04/2001 4219,00 14427 GSA Chiari
5 KOELLEMANN, Simon M 27/02/2000 4023,00 11698 ASV Malles
6 BENEDETTI, Jacopo M 21/11/2000 3855,00 26424 Ludens
7 SHAO, Lorenzo M 21/10/2001 3728,00 20258 Junior BCM
8 ALBERTINI, Mattia M 03/11/2000 3496,00 31263 GSA Chiari
9 SANTANGELO, Salvatore M 30/09/2001 3244,00 22278 Piume d'Argento
10 PELLIZZARI, Liam M 02/10/2001 3199,00 12508 Lario BC
11 DEMICHELI, Federico M 03/11/2001 2967,00 16964 Boccardo Novi
12 BAILETTI, Marco M 13/09/2001 2825,00 13273 Senigallia
13 FOCO, Giuseppe M 22/12/2000 2757,00 16225 Boccardo Novi
14 PIEMONTE, Francesco Carmelo M 17/11/2001 2674,00 15044 Castel di Iudica
15 ROMA, Antonio M 07/11/2000 2633,00 40389 Bc Roth
16 CHINNICI, Rosario M 11/09/2001 2540,00 23598 Piume d'Argento
17 TOSI BRANDI, Giammarco M 08/08/2000 2435,00 97656 ASV Malles
18 KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan M 22/11/2000 2307,00 21974 SC Meran
19 CAPONIO, Alesssandro M 29/12/2001 2293,00 10289 Pol Santeramo
20 SPORNBERGER, Jakob M 27/04/2000 2250,00 14006 SC Meran
21 HOFER, Mathias M 13/08/2000 2144,00 23580 SC Meran
22 PORTA, Paolo M 12/11/2000 2100,00 16583 Boccardo Novi
23 BOSIO, Riccardo M 24/04/2001 2075,00 22377 GSA Chiari
24 TOMASELLO, Francesco M 08/04/2000 1776,00 26881 Gandhi
25 LUTHER, Samuel M 03/10/2000 1660,00 22086 SC Meran
26 SCANFERLA, Manuel M 30/05/2001 1444,00 14435 ASSV Brixen
27 SAORIN, Andrea M 09/12/2000 1386,00 41946 Ludens
28 DONG, Sheng Da M 14/12/2000 1308,00 41704 Le Saette
29 AMBROSI, Matteo M 18/07/2001 937,00 26410 Pol Caselle
30 TICCONI, Alessandro M 24/09/2000 915,00 113557 Sportinsieme
31 ABIDI, Amin M 18/09/2000 818,00 141975 BC Celeste
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of Junior SF - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 FINK, Katharina F 14/11/2002 5870,00 24095 SSV Bozen
2 PASSERI, Chiara F 27/04/2001 4584,00 16337 GSA Chiari
3 FALLAHA, Maja F 09/09/2001 4093,00 16320 SSV Bozen
4 PELLIZZARI, Alice F 02/10/2001 3890,00 12505 Lario BC
5 THURNER, Carmen F 06/07/2001 3575,00 11666 ASV Malles
6 DOESEL, Lara F 13/02/2001 3505,00 13975 ASC Berg
7 MAIR, Hanna F 22/10/2000 3242,00 10186 SC Meran
8 SANTAMARIA, Giada F 01/12/2000 3134,00 142032 Gymnase
9 DELUEG, Martina F 28/06/2001 2921,00 13973 ASC Berg
10 INNERHOFER, Hanna F 22/07/2000 2871,00 10180 SC Meran
11 CAPUZZI, Alice F 05/06/2001 2652,00 16827 GSA Chiari
12 BARBONI, Letizia F 26/07/2001 2584,00 49919 Senigallia
13 GROTTI, Elisa F 28/10/2001 2550,00 66637 Modena Bad
14 BOBBIO, Irene F 08/12/2001 2519,00 16927 Acqui Bad
15 RUGGERI, Ludovica F 13/06/2001 2440,00 42757 SS Lazio
16 CARELLA, Veronica F 27/12/2000 2307,00 12588 Lario BC
17 PASSERINI, Jenny F 15/11/2001 2224,00 49920 Senigallia
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of Junior DX - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 TOTI, Giovanni M 28/12/2000 4805,00 20132 GSA Chiari

CORSINI, Martina F 30/01/2002 5155,00 13422 BC Milano
2 SHAO, Lorenzo M 21/10/2001 4834,00 20258 Junior BCM

FALLAHA, Maja F 09/09/2001 4804,00 16320 SSV Bozen
3 BARONI, Enrico M 20/05/2001 4514,00 12668 GSA Chiari

PASSERI, Chiara F 27/04/2001 4654,00 16337 GSA Chiari
4 KOELLEMANN, Simon M 27/02/2000 4161,00 11698 ASV Malles

INNERHOFER, Hanna F 22/07/2000 3764,00 10180 SC Meran
5 BARONI, Marco M 17/04/2001 3941,00 14427 GSA Chiari

DELUEG, Martina F 28/06/2001 3941,00 13973 ASC Berg
6 PELLIZZARI, Liam M 02/10/2001 3837,00 12508 Lario BC

PELLIZZARI, Alice F 02/10/2001 3837,00 12505 Lario BC
7 BENEDETTI, Jacopo M 21/11/2000 3593,00 26424 Ludens

CAPUZZI, Alice F 05/06/2001 3550,00 16827 GSA Chiari
8 IATRINO, Francesco Maria M 25/01/2002 3543,00 65877 SS Lazio

RUGGERI, Ludovica F 13/06/2001 3543,00 42757 SS Lazio
9 SANTANGELO, Salvatore M 30/09/2001 3598,00 22278 Piume d'Argento

CASTELLANA, Andrea F 09/11/2002 3068,00 23472 Piume d'Argento
10 HOFER, Mathias M 13/08/2000 3281,00 23580 SC Meran

DOESEL, Lara F 13/02/2001 3281,00 13975 ASC Berg
11 TOSI BRANDI, Giammarco M 08/08/2000 3121,00 97656 ASV Malles

BARBONI, Letizia F 26/07/2001 3276,00 49919 Senigallia
12 BIAGIOLI, Riccardo M 07/08/2000 2469,00 68004 ASV Malles

THURNER, Carmen F 06/07/2001 3634,00 11666 ASV Malles
13 PIEMONTE, Francesco Carmelo M 17/11/2001 3341,00 15044 Castel di Iudica

SANTAMARIA, Giada F 01/12/2000 2668,00 142032 Gymnase
14 ALBERTINI, Mattia M 03/11/2000 2724,00 31263 GSA Chiari

CARELLA, Veronica F 27/12/2000 2610,00 12588 Lario BC
15 BOSIO, Riccardo M 24/04/2001 2560,00 22377 GSA Chiari

TARLETTI, Clarissa F 04/07/2002 2373,00 39725 GSA Chiari
16 KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan M 22/11/2000 676,00 21974 SC Meran

MAIR, Hanna F 22/10/2000 3742,00 10186 SC Meran
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of Junior DX - Reserve List
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 SCANFERLA, Manuel M 30/05/2001 1788,00 14435 ASSV Brixen

ZOMER, Nadia F 15/08/2002 2566,00 24532 ASSV Brixen
2 FOCO, Giuseppe M 22/12/2000 1062,00 16225 Boccardo Novi

BOBBIO, Irene F 08/12/2001 2955,00 16927 Acqui Bad
3 CHINNICI, Rosario M 11/09/2001 1366,00 23598 Piume d'Argento

GROTTI, Elisa F 28/10/2001 1972,00 66637 Modena Bad
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of Junior DX - Exclude
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 DONG, Sheng Da M 14/12/2000 137,00 41704 Le Saette
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of Junior DM - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 KOELLEMANN, Simon M 27/02/2000 4819,00 11698 ASV Malles

TOTI, Giovanni M 28/12/2000 4914,00 20132 GSA Chiari
2 BARONI, Enrico M 20/05/2001 4937,00 12668 GSA Chiari

BARONI, Marco M 17/04/2001 4466,00 14427 GSA Chiari
3 BIAGIOLI, Riccardo M 07/08/2000 3945,00 68004 ASV Malles

FOCO, Giuseppe M 22/12/2000 4255,00 16225 Boccardo Novi
4 ALBERTINI, Mattia M 03/11/2000 3762,00 31263 GSA Chiari

BENEDETTI, Jacopo M 21/11/2000 3891,00 26424 Ludens
5 CHINNICI, Rosario M 11/09/2001 3621,00 23598 Piume d'Argento

SANTANGELO, Salvatore M 30/09/2001 3948,00 22278 Piume d'Argento
6 FRANK, Matthias M 20/04/2003 3310,00 51221 ASV Malles

TOSI BRANDI, Giammarco M 08/08/2000 3634,00 97656 ASV Malles
7 HOFER, Mathias M 13/08/2000 3499,00 23580 SC Meran

KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan M 22/11/2000 3439,00 21974 SC Meran
8 DEMICHELI, Federico M 03/11/2001 3414,00 16964 Boccardo Novi

PORTA, Paolo M 12/11/2000 2928,00 16583 Boccardo Novi
9 BARTHELEMY, Marco M 31/05/2003 2838,00 43273 Junior BCM

SHAO, Lorenzo M 21/10/2001 3380,00 20258 Junior BCM
10 PIEMONTE, Ettore Rosario M 05/11/2002 3010,00 20576 Castel di Iudica

PIEMONTE, Francesco Carmelo M 17/11/2001 3171,00 15044 Castel di Iudica
11 OLIVAN, Alberto M 01/03/2002 2761,00 66782 Ludens

SAORIN, Andrea M 09/12/2000 2480,00 41946 Ludens
12 LUTHER, Samuel M 03/10/2000 2069,00 22086 SC Meran

SPORNBERGER, Jakob M 27/04/2000 2967,00 14006 SC Meran
13 PELLIZZARI, Liam M 02/10/2001 3771,00 12508 Lario BC

SCANFERLA, Manuel M 30/05/2001 897,00 14435 ASSV Brixen
14 ROMA, Antonio M 07/11/2000 2131,00 40389 Bc Roth

TICCONI, Alessandro M 24/09/2000 2528,00 113557 Sportinsieme
15 BOSIO, Riccardo M 24/04/2001 2566,00 22377 GSA Chiari

TOMASELLO, Francesco M 08/04/2000 1004,00 26881 Gandhi
16 AMBROSI, Matteo M 18/07/2001 971,00 26410 Pol Caselle

OSBAT, Marco M 11/01/2005 1330,00 26278 Bracciano Bad
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
Entries of Junior DF - Main Draw
Date
22 - 25 nov 2018

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club
1 INNERHOFER, Hanna F 22/07/2000 4824,00 10180 SC Meran

MAIR, Hanna F 22/10/2000 4824,00 10186 SC Meran
2 CORSINI, Martina F 30/01/2002 4677,00 13422 BC Milano

PASSERI, Chiara F 27/04/2001 4910,00 16337 GSA Chiari
3 MAIR, Judith F 13/09/2002 5710,00 11674 ASV Malles

THURNER, Carmen F 06/07/2001 2976,00 11666 ASV Malles
4 FALLAHA, Maja F 09/09/2001 4138,00 16320 SSV Bozen

TOGNETTI, Rebecca F 03/05/2002 4438,00 13421 Junior BCM
5 DELUEG, Martina F 28/06/2001 4250,00 13973 ASC Berg

DOESEL, Lara F 13/02/2001 4250,00 13975 ASC Berg
6 BARBONI, Letizia F 26/07/2001 3175,00 49919 Senigallia

CAPUZZI, Alice F 05/06/2001 3562,00 16827 GSA Chiari
7 CARELLA, Veronica F 27/12/2000 3177,00 12588 Lario BC

PELLIZZARI, Alice F 02/10/2001 3504,00 12505 Lario BC
8 FERRARO, Lilac F 14/12/2002 2826,00 141443 SS Lazio

RUGGERI, Ludovica F 13/06/2001 3531,00 42757 SS Lazio
9 GROTTI, Elisa F 28/10/2001 2794,00 66637 Modena Bad

PASSERINI, Jenny F 15/11/2001 2542,00 49920 Senigallia
10 SANTAMARIA, Giada F 01/12/2000 1965,00 142032 Gymnase

SPORNBERGER, Lisa F 23/10/2003 1982,00 66477 SC Meran
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